PORTLAND TOWN COUNCIL

Register of Assets at 31.3.18

(The basis of valuation of these assets is cost or replacement value at 31.3.10)

Office Equipment

PC Standalone AOC

PC Standalone ACER
Laptop DELL

Laptop DELL

Printer EPSON

Printer HP

2 x Computer Desks (£200)
1 x Utility Desk

3 x Filing cabinets (£100)
3 x Swivel chairs (£100)
Photocopier

Shredder

3 x Shelving (£100)

2 x Drawers (£100)

Hearing Aid Equipment

Civic Regalia
Mayors Silver Chain

ITEM

Fairtrade gold enamelled badge

750
750
500
500
300
200
400
100
300
300
750

82
300
200

6000
4000

VALUE

5,232

586



Silver cross keys badge 1000
Mayoress enamelled badge, 563
Deputy Mayor badge. 563 12,126

One remaining of a collection of local prints / watercolour drawings

by J W Upham formerly in the possession of the Town Council 80
English School, 20" Century (portrait of Sir Winston Churchill) 270
Commemorative (Loyal Address to Queen Victoria's Golden Jubilee) 750
Safe 200
Eight late Victorian upright chairs 430
A Victorian pitch pine library table 857
Stone Mayors' plaque 800
Wooden Mayors' plaque 125
Commemorative (other plaques, scrolls and prints) 200
Projector (donated) 1
portable screen (donated) 1
Kitchen contents (refrigerator, kitchen units, photographs etc) 428
Gateway to Portland Pillars 30,000

Total £52,086



