## PORTLAND TOWN COUNCIL

## Register of Assets at 31.3.18

## (The basis of valuation of these assets is cost or replacement value at 31.3.10)

ITEM	•	VALUE
		£
Office Equipment		
PC Standalone AOC	750	
PC Standalone ACER	750	
Laptop DELL	500	
Laptop DELL	500	
Printer EPSON	300	
Printer HP	200	
2 x Computer Desks (£200)	400	
1 x Utility Desk	100	
3 x Filing cabinets (£100)	300	
3 x Swivel chairs (£100)	300	
Photocopier	750	
Shredder	82	
3 x Shelving (£100)	300	
2 x Drawers (£100)	200	5,232
Hearing Aid Equipment		586
Civic Regalia		
Mayors Silver Chain	6000	
Fairtrade gold enamelled badge	4000	

Silver cross keys badge	1000	
Mayoress enamelled badge,	563	
Deputy Mayor badge.	563	12,126
One remaining of a collection of local prints / watercolour drawings by J W Upham formerly in the possession of the Town Council		80
English School, 20th Century (portrait of Sir Winston Churchill)		270
Commemorative (Loyal Address to Queen Victoria's Golden Jubilee)		750
Safe		200
Eight late Victorian upright chairs		430
A Victorian pitch pine library table		857
Stone Mayors' plaque		800
Wooden Mayors' plaque		125
Commemorative (other plaques, scrolls and prints)		200
Projector (donated)		1
portable screen (donated)		1
Kitchen contents (refrigerator, kitchen units, photographs etc)		428
Gateway to Portland Pillars		30,000
	_	
Total	=	£52,086